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108BL=64
108BL- 1
108BL~- 2
108BL- 3
108BL=- 4
108BL~ 5
108BL- 6
108BL- 7
108BL=- 38
108BL=- 9
108BL-10
108BL~11
108BL=12
108BL-13
108BL=-14
108BL=-15
1088L-16
108BL~-17
108BL=18
108BL~19
1088BL-20
1088BL=-21
108BL=22

108BL~23

NOs
v
108BL- 1/
v
108BL~ 2V
v
108BL=- 3V
v
108BL- 4
v
108BL- 57
Vv
108BL- 6V
v
108BL- 77
g
108BL= 8"
N
108BL=- 9V

108BL=10 v
IOSBL-lljl
1088L~ 12
1038L-13?‘
108BL=14 ¥
108BL-15"
1088L-16 7
108BL=17
10 88 L~ 18
108BL=19
1088L=20

108BL=-21

AN G U R S W

108BL~22

v

1088L=23 "

<

v

108BL=24

133
132
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

178

IPIANFT bPFINTLAYIN FN I

ANGL E

52

43

35
24
46
35
21
36
18
35
16

41

48
17

34

46
20
25
34

16

56
55
10
45
23
27
17

55

22
10
58
47
47
30
33

22

12
45
25
32

15

AZIMUTH
246 28 49
200 21 45V

v
153 5 40 v
152 6 50 ¥
y
150 42 35V
y
149 6 58 v
147 53 257
v’
146 28 42 7
v
144 50 37 v
143 26 457
141 45 77
140 20 17 ¥
y
138 37 157
y
137 19 2 7/
g
135 23 49V
134 12 19 7
132 29 52V
7/
131 4 14 7
,
129 13 21V
Vv
127 59 33 v
.
126 20 18 v
v
124 45 43 7
,
123 20 15V
v
121 36 30 v
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9,947 7
y
4e214 7
v
4,3067
v
4e299/
v
44300V
v
4¢304 7
.
5.000"
v
449967
v
540077
y
44,9987
5,001
449947
.
50027
.
5,003 7
W

4,995 Y

o

5.005"

A

4,994

&

5008

LN

5.002

v
5000 v

be 9977

5,002 v

L/.
5,001

DX

=9.325
=34758
= 3.806
-3.749
=3.690
~3.646
=44168
-4,085
-44022
“3.925
=3+850
-3.747
=3:677
-34562
-3.483
-34381
~3.281
-3.167
~3.079
-2+963
=2 +849
«2.749

=2+621

DY

=34461
1.907
2014
2,103
24207
2.288
2761
2,877
20982
3,094
3.192
‘34301
34391
3,513
3.581
34690
3,765
3.880
34942
4,028
4.105
44179

4259
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(@)

(@]
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(@]

(@]

(o]

(@]

o

o
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(@]
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(@)
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(@]
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X

-1311764963

-131186.288
=131190.045

~131193,852

-131197.601

=131201.291

-131204.937

-131209.105

-131213.190

-131217.212

-131221.137.

-131224.987

-1312284734

=131232.411,

-131235.973

-131239,456

-131242.837

-131246.118
~131249.285
~131252.364
-131255.327.
=131258,176
=131260+925

=131263.546

Y.
-69625.,178
=69628+639
~696264732
696244718
-696224615
=696204408
-69618.120
~696154359
-69612.482
~69609.500
-69606, 406
=69603+214
-69599,913
=695964522
-69593,009
-69589.428
~69585,738

=695814973

-69578.093

~695744151
-69570.123
=69566.018
-695614839

=69557.580

v,
t'f‘) NOO.. 10881. v

DMD

- 61847,

=634 401
=594 480
-55. 363
=-51.053
=464558
-41.509
- 35,871
~30.012
-23,936
- 17650
=11, 157
=4 e 465
2, 439
9533
16,804
24259
31,904
39.726
47 4 696
55.829
644113

72+ 551

2A

576.723275
2384260958
226,380880
207.555887
185.385570
169750468
173,009512
146533035
1204708264
93948800
67,952500
41.805279
16,417805
-84687718
=33,2034 39
=564814324

=79.593779

=101.0399468
=1224,316354
=1414323248
-159.056821
=176.246637

-190.,156171
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108BL-24
108BL- 25
108BL~26
1088L=27
108BL-28
108BL= 29
108BL~30
108BL~31
108BL-32
10 88L~ 33
108BL=34
108BL=-35
108BL-36
108BL-37
108BL-38
1088L~-39
108BL=40
108BL-41
108BL=42
108BL~43
108BL-44
108BL-45
108BL=46

108BL=47

NO.
108BL=25
108BL=-2

6
108BL =27

AN NP AR R N

1088L=28
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108BL~-30

AN NN
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AN

1088L-32 v
Y
108BL=33 v
108BL=34
108BL =35
108BL~ 36
108BL =37

108BL-38

AN N N S VR N N N N NN

108BL=-39

.

<<

108BL~-40

T

108BL=41

-
,

108BL=-42 ¥

LN

108BL=43

AN

108BL=44

108BL=45 v

s

108BL=46

108BL=47
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108BL~48

IPIRNF2 FFINJRAYITEN DD

ANGLE

178 38 38

178 23 38

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
173
178
178
178
178
179
134
135
135
134

178

21
27
23
27
31
25
29
24
28
23
33
20
30
22
27
28
14

59

57

59

54
47
55
59
26
37
59
10
41
28
48
52
56
51
18
29
38

4

32

AZIMUTH

120
1138
117
115
113
112
110
109
107
106
104
103
101
99
98
96
95
93
93
48

3

2 318

57

273

37 272

15
38

0
23
52
20
51
17
47
11
40

3
37
58
29
52
19

47

8
46
40
27
22
21
47
24
23
33
14
42
30
22
18

9
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LENGTH

<

5.000 7

<N

5,000
)
4,998

5,003

AN

44999 7/
)
5.007 v
5,001 Y
v
5,001 Y
v
44998 Y
,
5.002 Y

4,995

\\

\K

5.004

W

4e992

AN

5.001

AN

5300

K

5.000
v
5001 v

4,996

\\\

757117

v
9.988 7

DX
=2.519
“24397
=24270
=2e152
=2.023
=1.903
-1.781
=1.652
=1.527

-14395

‘-"10265

~1.131
~1.006
~0«866
=0.738
=0.598
-0.464
=0e¢331
-4,019

6680

137.633Y 137,438

/
9,995 v 74436

’//
9548467

5,076

v’
4,772 Y 04169

DY
4,319
44388
44453
4517
44571
be631
44673
44720
44759
4.804
4,832
44875
4,890
44925
44945
4964
44979
4985

75.604
7e426
70330

~6e679
=95,711

4«7 69
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o

o
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(@]
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(@]

(@]

(@]

(o]

(o]

(@]

o

(@]

o

o

[

o
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o

o

X

= 1312664065
=-131268,462

-131270.732

-131272.884%

=131274.907

-131276.810

-1312784591

=131280.243

=131281.770

-131283.,165

=131284+430
=131285.561
=131286+4567
-131287,433
-131288.171
=131288,769
-1312894233
=13128%9.564

-1312934583

-131286,903
=1311494465
=131 142,029
=131136.953

-1311364784

Y
= 69553, 261
=695484873
-69544,420
~69539.903
-69535,332
“695304701
-69526,028
=695214308
-69516,549
~69511.745
-69506,913
~69502.038
-69497,148
=694924223
-69487,278
=69482314
-69477,335
=694724350
-69396, 746
~69389.320
-693814990
~69388 669
-69484, 380

-69489.149

£1Y NOoeeo

DMD
81, 129
89.836
98, 677

107647
1164735
125937
135,241
1444634
154,113
163.676
173, 312
183019
192, 784
202599
212. 469
222+ 378
232, 321
2424285

322.874

1405904

4204 660
421311
3184921

218+ 441

108BL

2A

-2044363951
-215,336892
-2234996790
-231, 656344
-2364154905
-239,658111
=240864221
-238,935368
-2354330551
~228.328020
-219.239680
=206, 994489
=193.940704
-175.,450734
-156+802122
-132,982044

-80.196335

-1297. 630606
27114438720

57814+.669080

3132.86859¢6
16184842996

364916529
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NO.
108BL~48
108BL=49
108BL~-50
108BL=51
108BL#52
108BL-53
108BL=54
108BL-55
108BL=~56
108BL-57
1088L=-58
108BL~-59
108BL=60
108BL-61
108BL=62
108BL=63
108BL-64

TOTALs .

YIhIA90=

NO.
108BL=49 7

v
108BL-50"
v

108BL=-51 Y

Y
108BL=-52 v

v
108BL=-53V

R

108BL=-54

108BL=55 v

v
108BL~-56 ~

<

v
108BL=57 ¥
Y
108B8L~58 7
108BL=59 7
108BL-60 Y
v
108BL=61V

Y
108BL-62 V

108BL-63 v

5
108BL=-64 v
1088L- 1Y

64

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

178

11160

IPIANFI FFINILAYINEN 39

ANGLE

29
16
44
25
35
30
19
34
38
35
13
37
41

18

16

52

53
51
22

53

25

37 23

32

18

25

11

.AZIMUFH
270 30 47
268 47 3
267 31 55
265 57 1
264 32 54
263 3 45
261 23 7
259 58 0
258 36 9
257 11 34
255 38
254 1 40
252 42 46
251 0 50
38

249 13

248 10 38

246 28

*xx ADRF FIUD N1 ADFINRD) Hxx

LENGTH

v 448027
. y
v 44,807/
v v
V. 44993V
v s
Vo 4,998V
\/ ’ Ve
v 54000 Y
v’ W
v 5,001V
v v
v 5,000V
v o
V4,999V
v 540057
v v
4,998 VY
v"iv v

449987
v v
4,997/
v v
v 54004V
e »//
v 4,998 Y
v v
v 54,0007
v" v
4,998

683,592

DX

0.043
-0.102
-0.,215
=0+353
~0s475
=0+604
-0.749
=0871
-0.989
-1.108
-1,259
“1e375
-1,487
=1e626
-1.,740

~1.858

« v/
497 63.676Y =25.411

0.000

* DY

0 -4.,802
0 -4.806
0 =4,988
0  =4.986
0 -4,977
0 =4.964
0 =4.944
0  =4.923
0 =4,906
0 ~44874
0 -4.837
0  =4.804
0 “447738
0  =44726
0 -4.688
0  =44640
0 =58.386
0y 04000

o

(@]

o

o

o

X

Y

-1311364741 =69493,951

=131136,3843

~694984757

-131137.058 ~69503, 745

-131137,411
=131137.886
=131138.490
=131139.239
-131140,110

-131141.099

=131142,207:

-131143e466

=131144.841

-131146.328
=131147.954
~131149.694
-131151.552

-1311764963

v

=69508.7 31
-69513.,708
=695184672
-69523.616
~695284539
~ 69533, 445
~69538+319
-69543,156
=69547.960
-69552.738
=69557 464
-695624152
~69566.792

-69625.178

£1Y NOeee 1108BL 7

DMD
208, 870
199.262
1894468
179494
169+ 531
159+ 590

149. 682

139.815

129.986
1204206
1104495
100854
91,272
Ble768
724354
63.026
0.000
N ADR%E=
1/72=

At *=

2A
8981410
=206324724
-404735620
~63.361382
-80.527225

=964392360

-112.111818
-121.7.78865
- 1284556154
-133,188248
=139.113205
=-1384,674250
=135.721464
-132,954768
=125.895%960

-117.,102308

0000000

60070.613943
30035.30

v
30035.30

n=2% ATt ¥
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NO«
1088L-64
108B8L=- 1
108BL~ 2
108BL= 3
1088L~ 4
108BL= 5
108BL~ 6
1088BL~- 7
1088L- 8
1088L=- 9
1088L-10
108BL=-11
1088BL-12
1088BL~13
108BL-14
108BL=15
108BL-16
108BL~-17
108BL~18
108BL~=19
1083L~20
108BL=-21
108BL=-22

108BL~23

IPIANFI bFIHOL1YDNENID

NOe«

108BL-

[S=1

108BL -

W N
AN NN

108BL-

&

1088BL~-

108BL~-

w

108BL=

o

~!
AN N N T S N N N N NN

108BL~-

o]

1088L~-

103BL~-

0

1088BL=10

v

1088L-11"
v

108BL~12"
v
108BL~13"
v
108BL=14"7
e
108BL-15"~

v
108BL~-16"
v

1088L=17"

/v
108BL=-18"
1088L~19f
1088L-205
1088L-21j

108BL=-22

108BL=-23 -
Y
108BL=24 '

ANGLE

133 52 56

132
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
1738
178
178

178

43

1
35
24
46
35
21
36
18
35
16
41

4
48
17
34

9
46
20
25
34

16

55
10
45
23
27
17
55

8
22
10
58
47
47
30
33
22

7
12
45
25
32

15

AZ IMUTH
246 28 49

y
45 v
y
40 v
v
50 v
v
150 42 35+
v
58 v
25 v

v
146 28 42

v

144 50 37 ¢

200 21
153 5

152 6

149 6

147 53

143 26 45
141 45 7
140 20 17
133 37 15
137 19 2
135 23 49
134 12 19
132 29 52
131 4
129 13 21 *
127 59
126 20 138
124 45 43
123 20 15

121 36 30

xk% ADRF FAYD (NN TA9F3EKE0) xxx

LENGTH DX

v
9.947 v =9,325
v
4,2147 =3.758

v
44306V =3,806

v/

4,299 7 =3.749
v

44300+ =3.690
v

443047 =3.,646
v/

560007 =-4,168
v

4,996v =44085
v

50007 v “4.022
g

4.998‘/ =34925

Vv
5001v =3.,850

v

4.994 v -3.747
4

50027 =3,677
J

5a003‘/ ‘3.562
v

44995v  =3,483

v
5.005¢ =3,381
44994 Y =3.281

v
50008 v =3.167
y

500027 =3.079
5,000 -2+963

v

4997 v =24849
v

5,002 7 =2.749

\//

5,001 ¥ =2.621

DY

-3,461
1907
2,014
2103
2.207
24288
2761
2877
24982
3.094
3.192
3.301
3.391
3,513
3.581
34690
3.765
3.880
3.942
44028
4,105
44179

4,259

o

(=

o

o

o

(]

(@]

S

o

(]

(@]

[

(@]

(=

o

[

o

O

o

(@]

(@]

X
=131176.963

-131186.288

=131190,046

~131193.852

=131197,601
-131201.291
=131204,937.

-131209.105

-131213.190
-131217.212
-131221.137
=1312244987
=131228.734
-131232.411

=131235.,973

=131239.456

-131242.837

-131246.118

-131249.,285

-131252.364

-131255,327.

-131258.176

Y
~696254178
-69628,639
=69626+732
-69624,718
=69622+615
~69620.408
~69618.120
~696154359
=69612.482
-69609.500
=696064406
-69603,214
~69599.913
-695964522
~69593.009
~695894.428
-69585.738
-69581,973
~69578.093
=-69574,151
-69570.123

~131260,925 -69561.839

-131263.546

=695574580

v
£1Y NOeesa 108BL(1)

DMD

=61, 847
=-63e401
=594 430
=554363
~51,053
~46¢558
=414509
-35.871
-30,012
-23.936
=17, 650
~11.157
=44 465
20439
94533
16804
244 259
31904
39, 726
47 « 696
55. 829
644113

724 551

2A

576723275
2384260958
2264380880
207.555887
1884385570
169.750468
173.009512
1464533035
12070826 4
93,948800
67952500
41,805279
164417805
-8,687718
-33.203439
~56,814324

~79.593779

-101,039968
=122316354
-141.323248
-159.056821
-176.246637

-190.156171

h=2%Aot+#
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NO.
108BL=24
108BL=25
108BL=26
108BL=27
1088L~28
108BL~29
108BL= 30
108BL=-31
1088L~-32
1088BL=33
108gL~-34
103BL~-35
108B8L~-36
108BL=37
108BL-38
108BL=-39
1088BL-40
108BL=41
108BL=-42
108BL=43
108BL- 44
108BL=71
1088L-72

108BL=73

NO.
108BL=25
108BL=26

10 8BL~ 27

AN A

<

108BL=-28 v

v
108BL=29 v
v
108BL=30V
v
108BL~-31"
v
108BL=-32"

v
108BL=-33"
Y
108BL =34~
v
108BL=35"
v
108BL=36"
v
108BL-37V
v
108BL~38 ¥
v
108BL=-39 "
v/
108BL=40"
/
108BL=-41"

v
108BL=42v

y
108BL=-43 Y

v
108BL=44

v
108BL=-71V

v/
108BL=72 v
v
108BL-73 v
v
108BL =46 V

ZPIANF7 FFONILCUSNENID

ANGLE
178 38 38
178 23 38
178 21 54
178 27 47
178 23 55
178 27 59
178 31 26
178 25 37
178 29 59
178 24 10
178 28 41
178 23 28
178 33 48
178 20 52
178 30 56
178 22 51
178 27 18
178 28 29
179 14 38
134 59 4
135 1 32

90 0 O
270 0 O

135 1 2

tdk ADRF FIYD (N1 0%3HD) xxx

AZ IMUTH LENGTH DX

v v,

120 15 8 v 5,0007 =2.519
v v

118 38 467 5000V =24397
7 v

117 0 40 ¥ 4,998 / =2,270
v v

115 28 27+ 540037 =2.152
, v

113 52 227 4,999 v =2,023
y y

112 20 21 +v 54007 7 =1.903
v 7

110 51 47~ 5001 7 =1.781
v v

109 17 24« 50001 v =1.652
v v

107 47 23Y 4,998 7 =1.527
v v

106 11 33 v 5,002” =1.395
\/{ v

104 40 14 Y 4,995/ =-14265
‘/.‘ \//'

103 3 42+ 5.0047 -1,131
v, v

101 37 30 ¥ 4.992 Y =1.006
v v

99 58 22+« 54001 -0.,866
v v

98 29 18 * 5,000+ =0.738
v v/

96 52 9 5,000Y -0,598
Y

95 19 27 Y 5,001 ¥ =0e464
v v

93 47 56 ¥ 44996 v =0,331
y

93 2 34 v 75.711 Y =44019
. % v

48 1 38 94988 ° 64680
v, v

3 3 10/ 128.083 ¥ 127.901
v v

273 3 10~ 54500 06293
v v

3 3 107 15.052° 15.031
v Ve

318 4 12 24215: 1.648

DY
44319
4.388
44453
44517
44571
4.631
4e673
4,720
44759
44,804
44832
4,875
44890
4,925
4945
4,964
44979
44985
754604
7e426
6821
=54492
0.802

-1.480

o

o

o

(@]

o

o

(@]

o

o

(@]

(=]

o

(@]

<

(@]

o

X

Y

-1312664065 =69553.261

- 1312684462
=131270.732

-131272.884

-131274.907.

~131276.810
~-1312784591
-1312804243

=131281.770

-131283+165

=-131284,430

- 1312854561

~1312864567:

-1312874433
-131288.171
-131288.769
-131289.233
-131289.564
-131293.583

-1312864903

=131159.001

-131158.708
=131143.677

-131142.029

-69548,873
=69544 4420
-69539..903
=69535.332
-69530,701
-69526028
-69521, 308
=69516+549
-69511.745
=69506913
- 69502, 038
~69497 148
~69492,223
=694874278
-694824314
=69477¢335
-69472.350
=69396.746
-69389,320
=693824499
-69387.991
~69387.189

- 693884669

1Y NOeeo
DMD
81.129
89, 836
98¢ 677
107, 647
1164735
125,937
1354241
144, 634
154113
163,676
173312
183,019
192.784
2024 599
2124469
2224378
232.321
2424 285
322874
4054 904
4204151
421,480
416790

416,112

108BL(1) Y

2A

-2044363951
=2154336892
-223.,996790
=231.656344
-236,154905
=239+658111
-240.,864221
=238+935368
-235, 330551
-2284328020
-219.239680
=206.994489

-193.,940704

=175.450734

-156.802122
=132.982044

=107.796%944

~80196335

-1297.630606

27114438720

537384153202

1234493640

62644770490

6850752576

EIVASS V) £



ki ADEF FL4YD (NN 1X9F3IHD) *xx

AL *=

29967+62 7

FOA oee ZPIAVFI +FONORTIUINFNID v
1Y NOeee 108BL(1) ¥V
NO. NO. ANGLE AZ IMUTH LENGTH DX #* DY * X Y DMD 2A n=I%Aoe*
108BL=-46 108BL=47 é 134 57 57 273 2 9 5 95. 846{ 5076 0 =95.,711 0 =131136.953 =69484.380 318.921 1618, 842996
108BL=-47 108BL~-48 Y 178 59 37 272 1 46 7 4.772§ 0.169 O =4,769 0 =131136.784 =69489,149 218, 441 36916529
108BL~48 108BL=~49 6 178 29 1 270 30 47V; 44 802§v 0.043 O =44802 0 =131136,741 =694934951 2084870 8.,981410
108BL~49 IOSBL-SO\‘// 178 16 16 268 47 3:’/ 4.807\5 -0,102 © =4,806 0 =1311364343 =69498,757 199.262 =20e324724
108BL~50 IDSBL‘SI"///' 178 44 52 267 31 55/‘/ 4.993j -0+215 O ~4+988 0 =131137,058 =695034745 189 . 468 =40,735620
108BL-51 1088L-52\‘// 178 25 6 265 57 1? 4.998{ -0.353 0 ~4,986 0 =131137.411 -69508,.,731 179+ 494 -63.361382
108BL=52 10881_*53{ 178 35 53 264 32 54‘/" 5.0005 =0+475 O =44977 0 =131137.886 =69513.708 169+ 531 -80.527225
108BL-53 lOSBL-Shé 178 30 51 263 3 45 ‘{ 54001 : -0.,604 O ~4,964 0 =-1311384490 =69518.672 159. 590 -964392360
108BL=54 108BL=55 j 178 19 22 261 23 7 j 5, OOOi =0e749 O =4 4944 0 =131139.239 =69523.616 149.682 -112.111818
108BL=55 10881_'56:/: 178 34 53 259 58 0 v 44999 ‘ -0.871 0 -4,923 0 =-131140.110 -69528.539 139.815 =121.778865
108BL=56 108BL=57 ; 178 38 9 258 36 9 v 5e 005‘? -0.98 0 “44906 0 =131141.099 =69533.445 129.986 - 1284556154
108BL~57 1088L-58:’ 178 35 25 257 11 343’/1 44998 ?"1.108 0 ~44874 0 =-131142.207i =69538,319 120. 206 -133.188248
108BL=-58 108BL= 595 178 13 4 255 24 38 “/ 4,998 7 =1.259 O =644837 0 =131143.466 =69543.156 110. 495 -139.113205
108BL=59 1088L-60£ 178 37 2 254 1 40 v 4997 Y -1.375 O ~4,804 0 =1311444841 -69547.960 100, 854 =1384674250
108BL=60 108BL=-61" 178 41 6 252 42 46 ? 5.004€ ~1.487 O ~44778 0 =131146.328 =69552.738 91272 \f135.721464
108BL~61 1088L—62:;/ 178 18 4 251 0 50 4 4.998:/ =1.626 O =4,726 0 =-131147.954 -69557.464 8l.768 =132954768
108BL=62 1088L-63‘5’ 178 37 23 249 38 13 4 5.000 v =1.740 O =44688 0 =131149.694 =69562.152 724354 -125.895960
108BL=63 108BL=64 ;/' 178 32 25 248 10 38 “ 44998 “ ~1.858 0 =44640 0 =131151e552 =695664792 634026 -117.102308
108BL- 64 108BL- 1 v 178 18 11 246 28 497 63.676{’ =256411 0 =584386 0 =1311764963 =69625.178 0000 0.000000
TOTALee VYYH2A9= 66 11520 0 O 6864814 -0.,001 1/// 0.000 O ? NN ASE $= 59935.246175
172= 29967.62 +0.00



*kk ADEF AU (NI ADFIAFD) Kxx
FOA eae. SPIFVFI PFIONTRIYINENIY _
1Y NOeee '108BL(2)V

NO. NO. ANGL E AZIMUTH LENGTH DX * DY * X Y. DMD 2A =% ATt #
1088L=73 1088L-72</ 183 3 10 = 131158.708 =69387, 991
108BL=72 1088L-71€' 9% 0 0 93 3 10v 5.500€/ =04293 O 56492 0 =131159,001 =69382.499 44690 -14374170
108BL=-71 1088L-45€ 90 0 O 3 3 10$ 945507 9536 0 0,509 0 =131149.465 =69381,990 104691 101-9493?6
108BL=-45 1088L-?3¢ 135 1 2 318 4 12i 7.780€' 5788 O =54199 0 =-131143,677 =693874189 6001 34, 733788
108BL=~73 1088L'726/ 44 58 58 183 3 10€/ 15:052§ -15,031 0 =0.802 0 =131158708 =69387.991 0.000 0.000000
TOTALes YYn229= 4 360 0 O 37.882 0.000 05; 0.000 Oﬁ; NNIASL+= 135.308994
1/2= 6765 +0.,00

Avb %= 67657



FIA ese

NOW

108BL=44

108BL-71

108BL=-45

108BL=-73

NO .
.
108BL=44 v
/s
108BL-71V
.
108BL=45V

TOTAL..

10 8BL-45 "7
P
108BL-73 7
)
108BL-46v

TOTAL. .

180

180

180

180

IPI3NF27 bFI2nI2eALYIMENT0

ANGL E

*-

k% FYIND FPINVN=R k%

AZIMUTH

303
)y

3 3 10V

y

318 4 12 v
.

318 4 127

LENGTH

7
94550

DX

7 v
10v 128,083Y 127.901

9536

7/
1376633V 137,437

7.780v
v
242157

v
9.995V

5.788
1.648

70436

b
<

DY

6.821
0509

7330

‘5.199
-1.480

'6. 679

X

=1312864903

=131159,001

-131149 4465

=131149.465
~131143,677

-131142.029
4

Y
~69389.320

-6 93 81 9 90

=69381990
-69387,189

-69388+4669

NO.
1088L~- 44
108BL=71

108BL= 45

108BL~- 45
108BL=73

108BL- 46



